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tsQTjjdZJcS/ REVISED NOTIFICATION

: S.itii 2020-21 d <^di^?3e steird de^d52.e)«A c3 o eJ

: Final (External) Examinations for I Year UG courses during II Semester of the Academic Year 2020-21. 
: 1) No.R/AR/SA-I/UG 1st yr H Sem Cal/2020-21, dt. 11.06.2021.

2) No.R/AR/Supdt./UG 1st yr. II Sem. Cal/2021-22, dt:13.11.2021.
3) ©^siraedFS Qsrootf:16.11.2021.

Sub
trodfa)ro

dcs?/Time: 1.30 to 3.15 PM
I B.Sc. (Hons.) 

Agriculture
I B.Sc. (Hons.) 

Sericulture
I B.Sc. (Hons.) 

ABM
I B.Tech. 

(Food Tech.)
I B.Tech. 

(Biotechnology)
I B.Tech. 

(Ag.Engg.)
Date Day Date Day

06.12.2021 Monday AGR 122 (1 + 1) AGR 122(1 + 1) ENG 122(1+1) FSN 121 (1 + 1) FSN 121 (1 + 1) 07.12.2021 T uesday ENG 121 (1 + 1)
08.12.2021 Wednesday AET 121 (2+1) AET 121 (2+1) AET 122(1 + 1) FPT 121 (1+1) PBT 122 (2+1) 09.12.2021 Thursday SWE 121 (2+0)
13.12.2021 Monday AGR 121 (1 + 1) AGR 121 (1 + 1) CSC 123 (1 + 1) AGR 123 (1+1) AGR 123 (1 + 1) 14.12.2021 Tuesday CSC 122 (1+2)
15.12.2021 Wednesday GPB 121 (1 + 1) SCI 121 (1 + 1) ABM 121 (2+0) MAT 122 (2+0) MAT 123 (2+1) Thursday16.12.2021 FPM 121 (2+0)

Friday SAC 121 (2+1)17.12.2021 SAC 121 (2+1) SAC 122(1 + 1) FPE 123 (2+1) 18.12.2021 Saturday MAT 121 (2+1)
20.12.2021 Monday HRT 121 (1 + 1) HRT 123 (1 + 1) BEN 121 (2+1) 21.12.2021 Tuesday SAC 122 (2+1)
22.12.2021 Wednesday PBT 121 (2+1) PBT 121 (2+1) ABM 123 (2+0) PAT 121 (1+0) PBT 123 (2+1) Thursday23.12.2021 FPM 122 (2+1)

Friday24.12.2021 AEC 121 (1+1) HPP 121 (1 + 1) AMB 121 (1 + 1) FSN 122 (2+1) ASC 121 (1 + 1) 28.12.2021 Tuesday HRT 122 (2+1)
28.12.2021 Tuesday HRT 122 (2+1) ABM 122 (2+1) FBM 121 (2+0) HRT 122 (2+1)
29.12.2021 Wednesday AEX 121 (1 + 1) AEX 121 (1 + 1) AEX 124 (1 + 1) BEN 122 (2+1) PBT 124 (2+1)

CS to 1. !iori<sSjsci3 l 3^0553 53^7^0
2. fcosiitdcXi, S & aa/DO!)F)oo£, dorMjscb >- gsici sSro&SrBft £)S$£)C33,c3O0& ctJOCSc) cJOirf,
3. gusp), a^£)C3c)6aoo±>, J
4. Sers* <S,&). Sj&i radesa / ssriss ftet? (i3?4), rodrsa, ziozez&ti-, aaesi BpssOri*, ssdfsa,

Cc to xiosooipsjU sSOess paid ^iooiraeaSci
<aSOh: I.SowotjaiJ iieg sSoiWcb,

2. SotiocpSu Sgad; / sSOesa ^eod/t^O 1.30 sod 1.40 rtctkxk ^ dS.§odfi!4 doiifa*^)da.
3. n^dsss^a Kcdans* ssodrdSrrl'fc, Sudari?1 ides, ^.d.d., zZiZ>$, dort«trad3 ^dd
4. ssdfaani? djadsa 5. tsmssts - www.uasbangalore.edu.in.

'add djsS Sdais^A.

http://www.uasbangalore.edu.in

